DTM Distributed Transmitter Monitor
ProvibTech   Phone: +1-713-830-7601 ● Fax: +1-281-754-4972 ● sales@provibtech.com ● www.provibtech.com    17
DTM20 Seismic Vibration Distributed Transmitter-Monitor
(Acceleration, Velocity and Displacement)
The DTM20 distributed vibration transmitter-monitor
provides a simple and cost-effective solution for monitoring
“balance-of-plant” equipment. The DTM20 monitor can
interface with almost any seismic vibration sensor and can

DTM Distributed Transmitter Monitor
ProvibTech   Phone: +1-713-830-7601 ● Fax: +1-281-754-4972 ● sales@provibtech.com ● www.provibtech.com    20
Ordering Information
DTM20-AX-BX-IX-MX-SX
Customer configurable seismic distributed
transmitter-monitor
Distributed vibration monitor, fully field configurable, with
Modbus RTU.
AX: Alarm and sensors
A0:   With Epoxy sealed relays, ICP sensors
A1:   No Alarm, ICP sensors
A2:   Dual epoxy sealed relay alarms, seismic velocity
A3:   No Alarm, seismic velocity
BX: Mounting
B0:   DIN rail mounting.
B1:   Plate mounting.
IX: Frequency response
I0*:   Normal/ High frequency
I1:    Low frequency
MX: Digital Communication
M1*:  With Modbus
M2:    With Modbus and digital condition monitoring
SX: Approvals
S0*:  CE
S1:   CE
CSA:       Class I, Div. 2,Grps A,B,C&D,T4
ATEX:      II 3G ExnA II T4
GOST R: 2Ex nA II T4X
DTM20-101-AXX-CX-GX-HX-IX-MX-SX
Factory configured seismic monitor
AXX: Full Scale
A00:    0 - 200um pk-pk
A01:    0 - 500um  pk-pk
A02:   0 - 100um  pk-pk
A03:   0 - 250um  pk-pk
A05:  0 - 125um  pk-pk
A06*: 0 - 50mm/s  pk
A07:   0 - 100mm/s  pk
A08:  0 - 20mm/s pk
A11:  0 - 25mm/s pk
A12:  0 - 5.0g pk
A13:  0 - 10g pk
A14:  0 – 8mil pk-pk
A15:  0 – 20mil pk-pk
A16:  0 – 4mil pk-pk
A17:  0 – 10mil pk-pk
A18:  0 – 5mil pk-pk
A19:  0 – 2.0 ips pk
A20:  0 – 4.0 ips pk
A21:  0 – 0.8 ips pk
A22:  0 – 1.0 ips pk
A26:  0 - 50mm/s rms
A27:  0 - 100mm/s rms
A28:  0 - 20mm/s  rms
A31:  0 - 25 mm/s  rms
A32:  0 - 2.0 ips rms
A33:  0 - 4.0 ips rms
A34:  0 - 0.8 ips rms
A35:  0 - 1.0 ips rms
CX: Alarms
C0*:  Dual alarms with epoxy sealed relays
C1:  No Alarm
GX: Mounting
G0*:   DIN rail mounting.
G1:  Plate mounting.
HX: Sensor (not include)
H0*:   TM0782A or any ICP accelerometer with 100mV/g
(A00~A05 not available)
H1:   TM0793V or any ICP velocity sensor with 4mV/mm/s
(A12, 13 not applicable)
H2:   TM079VD (A12, 13 not available)
HXXX:   Seismic velocity sensor, Sensitivity = XXX
mV/in/sec (A12, 13 not available)